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Formica’ Laminate Colors
THE ORIGINAL HIG RESSURE LAMINA by FORMICA GROUP
Sheet size (mm)
2150 2350 2350 2440 3050 3050 3660
X X X X X X X
Code Name NCS® RAL® Grade 950 950 1300 1220 1220 1300 1625
F0231 Peaceful Blue S 1030-R80B HGS MAT MAT MAT
F0231 Peaceful Blue S 1030-R80B HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F0232 Juicy Pink S 1060-R20B 4003 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F0232 Juicy Pink S 1060-R20B 4003 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F0233 Heather S 2030-R50B HGS MAT MAT MAT
F0233 Heather S 2030-R50B HGP/CGS MAT MAT
K1019 Azur S 2040-R80B HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1019 Azur S 2040-R80B HGP/CGS MAT
K1031 Papyrus S 1010-Y20R 1015 HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1031 Papyrus S 1010-Y20R 1015 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
K1040 Alpino S 0502-G50Y 9010 HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1040 Alpino S 0502-G50Y 9010 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
K1093 Aries S 1500-N HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1093 Aries S 1500-N HGP/CGS MAT
K1097 Citadel S 6502-Y HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1097 Citadel S 6502-Y HGP/CGS MAT
K1181 Irish Cream S 1005-Y50R HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1181 Irish Cream S 1005-Y50R HGP/CGS MAT
K1192 Porcelana S 0505-Y20R 1013 HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1192 Porcelana S0505-Y20R 1013 HGP/CGS MAT
K1194 lris S 1020-R90B HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1194 lris S 1020-R90B HGP/CGS MAT
K1238 Carnaval S 1580-YOOR 3001 HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1238 Carnaval S 1580-YOOR 3001 HGP/CGS MAT
K1301 Gobi S 1010-Y30R HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1301 Gobi S 1010-Y30R HGP/CGS MAT
K1326 Capri S 3030-B70G HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1326 Capri S 3030-B70G HGP/CGS MAT
K1336 Deep Marina S 5040-B70G 6026 HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1336 Deep Marina S 5040-B70G 6026 HGP/CGS MAT
K1394 Tahiti S 4550-R90B 5010 HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1394 Tahiti S 4550-R90B 5010 HGP/CGS MAT
F1484 Steel S 3005-R80B 7040 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F1484 Steel S 3005-R80B 7040 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F1485 Chrome Yellow S 1060-Y 1018 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F1485 Chrome Yellow S 1060-Y 1018 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
K1834 Kashmir S 5010-Y30R HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1834 Kashmir S 5010-Y30R HGP/CGS MAT
K1850 Fontana S 2010-B90G HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1850 Fontana S 2010-B90G HGP/CGS MAT
K1871 Monaco S 1050-R90B HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1871 Monaco S 1050-R90B HGP/CGS MAT
K1902 Eldorado S 1020-Y20R 1014 HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1902 Eldorado S 1020-Y20R 1014 HGP/CGS MAT
K1903 Cafe S 3020-Y20R HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1903 Cafe S 3020-Y20R HGP/CGS MAT
K1962 Magnolia S 0502-Y50R HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1962 Magnolia S 0502-Y50R HGP/CGS MAT
K1994 Fox S 3500-N 7004 HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1994 Fox S 3500-N 7004 HGP/CGS MAT
K1997 Oceano S 3050-R80B HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1997 Oceano S 3050-R80B HGP/CGS MAT
K1998 Oslo S 3020-B HGS MAT MAT MAT
K1998 Oslo S 3020-B HGP/CGS MAT
K2001 Baikal S 1502-Y 9002 HGS MAT MAT MAT
K2001 Baikal S 1502-Y 9002 HGP/CGS MAT
K2005 Paprika S 4050-Y80R HGS MAT MAT MAT
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Formica Laminate Colors
THE ORIGINAL HIG RESSURE LAMINA by FORMICA GROUP
Sheet size (mm)
2150 2350 2350 2440 3050 3050 3660
X X X X X X X

Code Name NCS® RAL® Grade 950 950 1300 1220 1220 1300 1625

K2005 Paprika S 4050-Y80R HGP/CGS MAT

K2007 Dali S 1005-B20G HGS MAT MAT MAT

K2007 Dali S 1005-B20G HGP/CGS MAT

K2010 Malibu S 1000-N HGS MAT MAT MAT

K2010 Malibu S 1000-N HGP/CGS MAT MAT

K2013 Fiesta S 1050-Y40R HGS MAT MAT MAT

K2013 Fiesta S 1050-Y40R HGP/CGS MAT

K2020 Tornado S 4500-N 7036 HGS MAT MAT MAT

K2020 Tornado S 4500-N 7036 HGP/CGS MAT

K2022 Tenere S 1040-Y10R HGS MAT MAT MAT

K2022 Tenere S 1040-Y10R HGP/CGS MAT

K2046 Beaujolais S 3060-R 3003 HGS MAT MAT MAT

K2046 Beaujolais S 3060-R 3003 HGP/CGS MAT

K2081 Sparta S 3502-B 7040 HGS MAT MAT MAT

K2081 Sparta S 3502-B 7040 HGP/CGS MAT

K2156 Olympia S 4020-R70B HGS MAT MAT MAT

K2156 Olympia S 4020-R70B HGP/CGS MAT

F2200 Dark Chocolate S 8005-YBOR 8017 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2200 Dark Chocolate S 8005-YBOR 8017 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F2253 Diamond Black S 9000-N 9011 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2253 Diamond Black S 9000-N 9011 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F2255 Polar White S-500N 9016 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2255 Polar White S-500N 9016 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F2273 Seringa S1010-Y30R 1015 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2273 Seringa S 1010-Y30R 1015 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F2274  Blanc Polaire S 0502-B 9003 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2274 Blanc Polaire S 0502-B 9003 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F2288 Peach S 1515-Y40R HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2288 Peach S 1515-Y40R HGP/CGS MAT

F2296 Sno White S 0502-Y 9010 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2296 Sno White S 0502-Y 9010 HGP/CGS MAT

F2297  Terril S 7502-B 7016 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2297 Terril S 7502-B 7016 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F2302 Doeskin S 2010-Y HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2302 Doeskin S 2010-Y HGP/CGS MAT

F2478 Bermuda S 3050-B30G 5021 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2478 Bermuda S 3050-B30G 5021 HGP/CGS MAT

F2479 Delphinium S 3050-R70B HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2479 Delphinium S 3050-R70B HGP/CGS MAT

F2483 Ultramarine S 4550-R70B 5022 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2483 Ultramarine S 4550-R70B 5022 HGP/CGS MAT

F2582 Lilac S 1020-R70B HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2582 Lilac S 1020-R70B HGP/CGS MAT

F2696 Super White S 0505-R70B HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2696 Super White S 0505-R70B HGP/CGS MAT

F2770 Sarum Grey S 4502-Y HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2770 Sarum Grey S 4502-Y HGP/CGS MAT

F2774 New Magnolia S 1005-Y30R 1013 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2774 New Magnolia S 1005-Y30R 1013 HGP/CGS MAT

F2791 Silver S 1002-Y 9002 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2791 Silver S 1002-Y 9002 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F2824 Blaze Red S 1080-Y80OR 2002 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2824 Blaze Red S 1080-YBOR 2002 HGP/CGS MAT

F2828 Tropical Blue S 3060-R90B HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2828 Tropical Blue S 3060-R90B HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F2833 Sandstone S 2010-Y30R HGS MAT MAT MAT

F2833 Sandstone S 2010-Y30R HGP/CGS MAT
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Formica’ Laminate Colors
THE ORIGINAL HIG RESSURE LAMINA by FORMICA GROUP
Sheet size (mm)
2150 2350 2350 2440 3050 3050 3660
X X X X X X X
Code Name NCS® RAL® Grade 950 950 1300 1220 1220 1300 1625
F2962 Clementine S 1080-Y70R 2009 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F2962 Clementine S 1080-Y70R 2009 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F2966 Opal S 1010-G10Y HGS MAT MAT MAT
F2966 Opal S 1010-G10Y HGP/CGS MAT
F3007 Pale Olive S 3020-G60Y HGS MAT MAT MAT
F3007 Pale Olive S 3020-G60Y HGP/CGS MAT
F3050 Cygnet S 2005-Y40R HGS MAT MAT MAT
F3050 Cygnet S 2005-Y40R HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F3091 Crystal White S 300-N 9016 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F3091 Crystal White S 300-N 9016 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
K3202 Otter S 4005-Y20R HGS MAT MAT MAT
K3202 Otter S 4005-Y20R HGP/CGS MAT
K3209 Sol S 0560-Y20R 1017 HGS MAT MAT MAT
K3209 Sol S 0560-Y20R 1017 HGP/CGS MAT
K3210 Levante S 1070-Y40R 2011 HGS MAT MAT MAT
K3210 Levante S 1070-Y40R 2011 HGP/CGS MAT
K3236 Avocado S 0530-G50Y HGS MAT MAT MAT
K3236 Avocado S 0530-G50Y HGP/CGS MAT
F4155 Sun S 0580-Y30R 1028 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F4155 Sun S 0580-Y30R 1028 HGP/CGS MAT
F4156 Caramel S 2040-Y30R HGS MAT MAT MAT
F4156 Caramel S 2040-Y30R HGP/CGS MAT
F4161 Terracotta S 3040-YBOR HGS MAT MAT MAT
F4161 Terracotta S 3040-Y60R HGP/CGS MAT
F4168 Campanula S 1550-R80B HGS MAT MAT MAT
F4168 Campanula S 1550-R80B HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F4171 Electric S 2050-B HGS MAT MAT MAT
F4171  Electric S 2050-B HGP/CGS MAT
F4172 Caribbean S 2050-B20G HGS MAT MAT MAT
F4172 Caribbean S 2050-B20G HGP/CGS MAT
F4177 Lime S 1040-G50Y HGS MAT MAT MAT
F4177 Lime S 1040-G50Y HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5341 Wasabi S 2040-G80Y HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5341 Wasabi S 2040-G80Y HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5342 Earth S 6005-Y20R 7006 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5342 Earth S 6005-Y20R 7006 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5343 Possum S 5005-G80Y HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5343 Possum S 5005-G80Y HGP/CGS MAT
F5344 Seed S 3005-G80Y 7032 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5344 Seed S 3005-G80Y 7032 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5345 Viola S 5040-R30B HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5345 Viola S 5040-R30B HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5346 Orchid S 3040-R40B HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5346 Orchid S 3040-R40B HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5347 Maui S 2030-B30G HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5347 Maui S 2030-B30G HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5348 Energy S 1070-Y90R HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5348 Energy S 1070-Y90R HGP/CGS MAT
F5349 Fossil S 3005-B80G HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5349 Fossil S 3005-B80G HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5491 Cameo Pink S 0510-Y90R HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5491 Cameo Pink S 0510-Y90OR HGP/CGS MAT
F5493 Arctic Blue S 0510-R90B HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5493 Arctic Blue S 0510-R90B HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5494  Aquamarine S 0510-B90G HGS MAT MAT MAT
F5494 Aquamarine S 0510-B90G HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F6901 Vibrant Green S 2060-G30Y 6018 HGS MAT MAT MAT
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Formica’ Laminate Colors
THE ORIGINAL HIG RESSURE LAMINA by FORMICA GROUP
Sheet size (mm)
2150 2350 2350 2440 3050 3050 3660
X X X X X X X

Code Name NCS® RAL® Grade 950 950 1300 1220 1220 1300 1625

F6901 Vibrant Green S 2060-G30Y 6018 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F6902 Grenadine S 3060-YBOR 3016 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F6902 Grenadine S 3060-YBOR 3016 HGP/CGS MAT

F6903 Cassis S 6030-R50B HGS MAT MAT MAT

F6903 Cassis S 6030-R50B HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F6905 Sheer S 1020-B10G HGS MAT MAT MAT

F6905 Sheer S 1020-B10G HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F6907 Amarena S 3050-R30B 4006 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F6907 Amarena S 3050-R30B 4006 HGP/CGS MAT

F7024 Saffron S 0520-Y20R HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7024 Saffron S 0520-Y20R HGP/CGS MAT

F7026 Boysenberry S 3060-R20B HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7026 Boysenberry S 3060-R20B HGP/CGS MAT

F7433 Marina S 1030-B60G HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7433 Marina S 1030-B60G HGP/CGS MAT

F7837 Graphite S 8000-N 8019 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7837 Graphite S 8000-N 8019 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F7845 Spectrum Red S 2070-R 3001 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7845 Spectrum Red S 2070-R 3001 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F7846 Grotto S 5030-B10G HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7846 Grotto S 5030-B10G HGP/CGS MAT

F7851 Spectrum Blue S 3060-R80B HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7851 Spectrum Blue S 3060-R80B HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F7853 Ocean Grey S 3010-G20Y HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7853 Ocean Grey S 3010-G20Y HGP/CGS MAT

F7858 Pumice S 2005-Y20R HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7858 Pumice S 2005-Y20R HGP/CGS MAT

F7865 Aimond Blossom S 1020-Y90R HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7865 Almond Blossom S 1020-Y90R HGP/CGS MAT

F7879 Dusty Jade S 3020-B50G HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7879 Dusty Jade S 3020-B50G HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F7880 Thistle S 3010-R80B HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7880 Thistle S 3010-R80B HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F7882 Pale Gold S 1020-Y HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7882 Pale Gold S 1020-Y HGP/CGS MAT

F7884 China Blue S 3020-R90B HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7884 China Blue S 3020-R90B HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F7897 Spectrum Green S 3050-G 6024 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7897 Spectrum Green S 3050-G 6024 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F7902 Iron S 3502-Y HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7902 Iron S 3502-Y HGP/CGS MAT

F7912 Storm S 6502-B 7015 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7912 Storm S 6502-B 7015 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F7913 Indian Smoke S 4010-Y30R 1019 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7913 Indian Smoke S 4010-Y30R 1019 HGP/CGS MAT

F7914 Marine Blue S 6030-R80B 5003 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7914 Marine Blue S 6030-R80B 5003 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F7923 Surf S 1502-Y 9002 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7923 Surf S 1502-Y 9002 HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F7924 Lead S 5010-R90B HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7924 Lead S 5010-R90B HGP/CGS MAT

F7927 Folkestone S 2500-N HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7927 Folkestone S 2500-N HGP/CGS MAT MAT

F7928 Mouse S 5000-N 7037 HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7928 Mouse S 5000-N 7037 HGP/CGS MAT

F7929 Oyster Grey S 2005-Y50R HGS MAT MAT MAT

F7929 Oyster Grey S 2005-Y50R HGP/CGS MAT MAT
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Formica’ Laminate Colors
THE ORIGINAL HIGH PRESSURE LAMINA by FORMICA GROUP
Sheet size (mm)
2150 2350 2350 2440 3050 3050 3660
X X X X X X X
Code Name NCS® RAL® Grade 950 950 1300 1220 1220 1300 1625
F7932 Antique White S 0804-Y30R HGS MAT MAT MAT
F7932 Antique White S 0804-Y30R HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7934 Pearl S 1002-Y 9002 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F7934 Pearl S 1002-Y 9002 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7938 Glacier S 1502-B HGS MAT MAT MAT
F7938 Glacier S 1502-B HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7940 Spectrum Yellow S 1070-Y10R 1023 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F7940 Spectrum Yellow S 1070-Y10R 1023 HGP/CGS MAT
F7949 Soft White S-0500N 9016 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F7949  Soft White S-0500N 9016 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7961 Fog S 4000-N 7004, 7036 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F7961 Fog S 4000-N 7004, 7036 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7966 New Burgundy S 5040-R 3004 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F7966 New Burgundy S 5040-R 3004 HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7967 Hunter Green S 7020-G 6005 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F7967 Hunter Green S 7020-G 6005 HGP/CGS MAT
F7969 Navy Blue S 7020-R80B 5013 HGS MAT MAT MAT
F7969 Navy Blue S 7020-R80B 5013 HGP/CGS MAT
F8751 Mojave S 3010-Y30R HGS MAT MAT MAT
F8751 Mojave S 3010-Y30R HGP/CGS MAT
F8755 Lemon S 1060-G60Y HGS MAT MAT MAT
F8755 Lemon S 1060-G60Y HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F8757 Choco S 6010-Y50R HGS MAT MAT MAT
F8757 Choco S 6010-Y50R HGP/CGS MAT
Piafral Color Symiem

© Property of and used on
licence from the Scandinavian
Color institute AB, SCI-Sweden,
Stockholm 2010.

Please note that colour systems and their notations represent the closest colour available in the particular colour system and are provided for guidance only.

Surface Finish Codes

Description

AR Plus®
Gloss
Matte 58
Metallic
MicroDot
Midgrain
Naturelle
NDF
Quarry
Rigato
Sculpted
Softmat

Designation

AB
GLS
MAT

Metallic

MIC
MGN
NAT
NDF
QRY
RIG
SCU
SMT

Grade HPL/EN 438-3 HGP
Grade HPL/EN 438-3 HGS
Grade HPL/EN 438-4 CGS

Code
AB The choice of surface finish is important functionally as well
90 as aesthetically. The following textures are ideally suited
58 to vertical and light-duty horizontal applications, where the
99 laminate will not be in contact with objects that may damage
MC the surface: Rigato (RT), Gloss (90), Naturelle (NT), NDF (11),
47 Softmat (73).
NT
1Al
FZ? Compact Promoted Thicknesses (CGS Grade):
sSp Single Sided Compact: 2, 2.5, 3 mm
73 Double Sided Compact: 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 16, 18, 20 mm

Horizontal, General Purpose, Postforming high pressure decorative laminate. (0.7mm nominal thickness).

Horizontal, General Purpose, Standard high pressure decorative laminate. (0.7mm nominal thickness).

Compact, General Purpose, Standard high pressure decorative laminate.
EN 13501 Euroclass C-s7,d0
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Formica Laminate

THE ORIGINAL HIGH PRESSURE

RIGATO"

PREMIUM FINISH by FORMICA GROUP

AMINATE by FORMICA GROUP

Premium Colors

Sheet size (mm)

2150 2350 2350 2440 3050 3050 3660
Code Name NCS® RAL® Grade 9§O 920 1 SXOO 1 2X20 1 2X20 1 ?TOO 1 5><25
F2255 Polar White S-500N 9016 HGP/CGS RIG
F2791  Silver S 1002-Y 9002 HGP/CGS RIG
F5342 Earth S 6005-Y20R 7006 HGP/CGS RIG
F5344 Seed S 3005-G80Y 7032 HGP/CGS RIG
F5349 Fossil S 3005-B80G HGP/CGS RIG
F7837 Graphite S 8000-N 8019 HGP/CGS RIG
Registered Community Design no. 001128656-0001
M | C RPRQEF%\)S:!-W FORMICA GROUP
Sheet size (mm)
2150 2350 2350 2440 3050 3050 3660
X X X X X X X
Code Name NCS® RAL® Grade 950 950 1300 1220 1220 1300 1625
F0231 Peaceful Blue S 1030-R80B HGP/CGS MIC
F0232  Juicy Pink S 1060-R20B 4003 HGP/CGS MIC
K1238 Carnaval S 1580-YOOR 3001 HGP/CGS MIC
F1484  Steel S 3005-R80B 7040 HGP/CGS MIC
K2013 Fiesta S 1050-Y40R HGP/CGS MIC
F2200 Dark Chocolate S 8005-Y8OR 8017 HGP/CGS MIC
F2253 Diamond Black S 9000-N 9011 HGP/CGS MIC
F2255 Polar White S-500N 9016 HGP/CGS MIC
F2828 Tropical Blue S 3060-R90B HGP/CGS MIC
K3209 Sol S 0560-Y20R 1017 HGP/CGS MIC
F4172 Caribbean S 2050-B20G HGP/CGS MIC
F4177 Lime S 1040-G50Y HGP/CGS MIC
F6901 Vibrant Green S 2060-G30Y 6018 HGP/CGS MIC
FB903 Cassis S 6030-R50B HGP/CGS MIC
F6907 Amarena S 3050-R30B 4006 HGP/CGS MIC
SC U IP_REFR:IAEB by FORMICA GROUP
Sheet size (mm)
2150 2350 2350 2440 3050 3050 3660
X X X X X X X
Code Name NCS® RAL® Grade 950 950 1300 1220 1220 1300 1525
K1238 Carnaval S 1580-YOOR 3001 HGP/CGS SCU
K1834 Kashmir S 5010-Y30R HGP/CGS SCU
F2200 Dark Chocolate S 8005-YBOR 8017 HGP/CGS SCU
F2253 Diamond Black S 9000-N 9011 HGP/CGS SCU
F2255 Polar White S-500N 9016 HGP/CGS SCU
F2828 Tropical Blue S 3060-R90B HGP/CGS SCU
K3210 Levante S 1070-Y40R 2011 HGP/CGS SCU
F4172 Caribbean S 2050-B20G HGP/CGS SCU
F4177 Lime S 1040-G50Y HGP/CGS SCU
F6903 Cassis S 6030-R50B HGP/CGS SCU
F7912 Storm S 6502-B 7015 HGP/CGS SCU
F7927 Folkestone S 2500-N HGP/CGS SCU

Registered Community Design no. 000991310-0001
Matching edgebanding references are available at formica.com
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Formica Laminate

Premium Colors

THE ORIGINAL HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE by FORMICA GROUP
e |
PREMIUM GLOSS FINISH by FORMICA GROUP
Sheet size (mm)
2150 2350 2350 2440 3050 3050 3660
X X X X X X X
Code Name NCS® RAL® Grade 950 950 1300 1220 1220 1300 1625
F0232 Juicy Pink S 1060-R20B 4003 PAR AB
K1040 Alpino S 0502-G50Y 9010 PAR AB
K1192 Porcelana S 0505-Y20R 1013 PAR AB
K1238 Carnaval S 1580-YOOR 3001 PAR AB
F1485 Chrome Yellow S 1060-Y 1018 PAR AB
K1834 Kashmir S 5010-Y30R PAR AB
K2081 Sparta S 3502-B 7040 PAR AB
F2200 Dark Chocolate S 8005-Y8OR 8017 PAR AB
F2253 Diamond Black S 9000-N 9011 PAR AB
F2696 Super White S 0505-R70B PAR AB
F2828 Tropical Blue S 3060-R90B PAR AB
F2962 Clementine S 1080-Y70R 2009 PAR AB
F3091 Crystal White S 300-N 9016 PAR AB
K3210 Levante S 1070-Y40R 2011 PAR AB
F4177 Lime S 1040-G50Y PAR AB
F5341 Wasabi S 2040-G80oY PAR AB
F5345 Viola S 5040-R30B PAR AB
F5347  Maui S 2030-B30G PAR AB
F6901  Vibrant Green S 2060-G30Y 6018 PAR AB
F6903 Cassis S 6030-R50B PAR AB
F6907 Amarena S 3050-R30B 4006 PAR AB
F7851 Spectrum Blue S 3060-R80B PAR AB
F7858 Pumice S 2005-Y20R PAR AB
F7912 Storm S 6502-B 7015 PAR AB
F7914 Marine Blue S 6030-R80B 5003 PAR AB
F7927 Folkestone S 2500-N PAR AB
F7932 Antique White S 0804-Y30R PAR AB
F7934 Pearl S 1002-Y 9002 PAR AB
F7966 New Burgundy S 5040-R 3004 PAR AB
F8755 Lemon S 1060-G60Y PAR AB
All AR Plus® laminates are delivered with a protective peelcoat.
Matching edgebanding references are available at formica.com
Diamond Black AR Plus will more readily show signs of wear than lighter AR Plus colours.
Grade PAR Abrasion-resistant, High-gloss, Postforming high pressure decorative laminate.
PAR does not appear in the EN 438 grade classification system.
Surface Finish Codes
Description Designation Code
AR Plus® AB AB The choice of surface finish is important functionally as well
Gloss GLS 90 as aesthetically. The following textures are ideally suited
Matte 58 MAT 58 to vertical and light-duty horizontal applications, where the
Metallic Metallic 99 laminate will not be in contact with objects that may damage
MicroDot MIC MC the surface: Rigato (RT), Gloss (90), Naturelle (NT), NDF (11),
Midgrain MGN 47 Softmat (73).
Naturelle NAT NT
NDF NDF 1Al
Quarry QRY 75 Compact Promoted Thicknesses (CGS Grade):
glc?j;?ed ?CGU gg Single Sided Compact: 2, 2.5, 3 mm
Softmat SMT 73 Double Sided Compact: 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 16, 18, 20 mm
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Formica Laminate

THE ORIGINAL HIGH PRE

RE LAMINA

by FORMICA GROUP

ColorCore’, e onr

COLOUR LAMINATES

Premium Colors

Sheet size (mm)

2150
Code Name NCS® RAL® Grade 920
CC2253 Black S 9000-N 9011 BTS
CC2255 White S-500N 9016 BTS
CC2273 Seringa S 1010-Y30R 1015 BTS
CC2478 Bermuda S 3050-B30G 5021 BTS
CC4177 Lime S 1040-G50Y BTS
CC5344 Seed S 3005-G80Y 7032 BTS
CC5349  Fossil S 3005-B80G BTS
CC7845 Spectrum Red S 2070-R 3001 BTS
CC7851 Spectrum Blue S 3060-R80B BTS
CC7858 Pumice S 2005-Y20R BTS
CC7912  Storm S 6502-B 7015 BTS
CC7923 Surf S 1502-Y 9002 BTS
CC7927 Folkestone S 2500-N BTS
CC7940 Spectrum Yellow S 1070-Y10R 1023 BTS
CC7949 Soft White S-0500N 9016 BTS
CC7961 Fog S 4000-N 7004, 7036 BTS

2350
X
1300

2440
X
1220

3060
X

1220
MAT / GLS / MIC
MAT / GLS / MIC

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT / GLS / MIC
MAT / GLS / MIC

MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT / GLS / MIC
MAT / GLS / MIC

MAT

MAT

2350
X
950

3050
X
1300

3660
X
1625

All ColorCore® laminates are delivered with a protective peelcoat.

ColorCore is available in decors selected from the Formica® Colors range. Due to the special characteristics of ColorCore, exact matches between
ColorCore and Formica Colors may not always be possible. We recommend the comparison of actual samples prior to specification or fabrication.

Grade HPL/EN 438-9 BTS

Formica Laminate

THE ORIGINAL HIGH PRESSURE

Mode

AMINA

by FORMICA GROUP

Black Gloss will more readlily show signs of wear than lighter gloss colours.

Coloured core, Standard Grade, Thin high pressure decorative laminate.

Premium Patterns

Sheet size (mm)

2150

Code Name Grade 9§O
F5284 Mini Mode Folkestone on White HGP/CGS
F5285 Midi Mode Folkestone on White HGP/CGS
F5286 Maxi Mode Folkestone on White HGP/CGS
F5287 Mini Mode White on Folkestone HGP/CGS
F5288 Midi Mode White on Folkestone HGP/CGS
F5289 Maxi Mode White on Folkestone HGP/CGS
F5290 Midi Mode Blaze Red on Clementine HGP/CGS
F5291  Mini Mode White on Amarena HGP/CGS
F5292 Midi Mode Caribbean on Oceano HGP/CGS
F5293 Maxi Mode Electric on Vibrant Green HGP/CGS

2350
X
950

2350
X
1300

2440
X
1220

3060
X
1220

3050
X
1300
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT

3660
X
1625

Mode provides the ultimate in creative potential from an ‘off the shelf’ pattern. Three scales offer different perspectives, from ‘textile’ to boldly geometric
looks. Positive and reverse options give even more choice. The timeless appeal of dot graphics is updated through a random layout to offer a fresh
look. Select from the promoted offer above or create your very own combinations using any Formica® plain colour with NCS, RAL or PMS dots.

Formica® Collection Availability Programme 9



Formica’ Laminate Patterns
THE ORIGINAL HIG RESSURE LAMINA by FORMICA GROUP
Sheet size (mm)
2150 2350 2350 2440 3050 3050 3660
X X X X X X X
Code Name Grade 950 950 1300 1220 1220 1300 1625
F0202 Light Gauze HGS MAT MAT MAT
F0202 Light Gauze HGP/CGS MAT
F1329 Multifleck New HGP/CGS MAT
K1330 Calcium New HGP/CGS MAT
F1762 Midnight Dust HGP/CGS QRY
F1782 Stardust HGP/CGS QRY
F1787 Grey Dust HGP/CGS QRY QRY
F1936 Lava Dust HGP/CGS QRY QRY
F1941 Lilac Dust HGP/CGS QRY QRY
F2650 Sakkara Tenere HGP/CGS MAT
F2654 Sakkara Steppe HGP/CGS MAT
F2658 Sakkara Kalahari HGP/CGS MAT
K3734 Radon HGS MAT MAT MAT
K3734 Radon HGP/CGS MAT MAT
K3735 Krypton HGS MAT MAT MAT
K3735 Krypton HGP/CGS MAT MAT
K8737 Xenon HGS MAT MAT MAT
K3737 Xenon HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5087 Graphite Tuff HGP/CGS QRY QRY
F5090 Blue Tuff HGP/CGS QRY QRY
F5270 Geo White HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5272 Geo Folkestone HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5273 Geo Citadel HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5274  Geo Fossil HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5275 Geo Wasabi HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5276 Geo Maui HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5278 Dogbone Earth HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5279 Dogbone Otter HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5280 Dogbone Grey HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5281 Dogbone White HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5282 Dogbone Black HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F5283 Dogbone Storm HGP/CGS MAT MAT
K5583 Steel Metal HGS MAT MAT MAT
K5583 Steel Metal HGP/CGS MAT
K5593  Silver Metal HGP/CGS MAT
K5818 Mild Steel HGP/CGS MAT
K5827 Berry HGP/CGS MAT
K5832 Tofu HGP/CGS SMT
F6213 Cherry Strand HGP/CGS MAT
F6305 Limed Strand HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F6306 Wenge Strand HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F6307 Burnt Strand HGP/CGS MAT
F6942 Charcoal Boomerang HGP/CGS MAT
F6943  VirrVarr White HGP/CGS MAT
F6945 VirrVarr Black HGP/CGS MAT
F7018 Navy Grafix HGP/CGS MAT
F7251 Sakkara Charcoal HGP/CGS MAT
F7503 Stone Grafix HGP/CGS MAT
F7505 Dusty Jade Grafix HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7507 Folkestone Grafix HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7508 Mouse Grafix HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7515 Graphite Grafix HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7517 Almond Grafix HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7522 Blue Silk Grafix HGP/CGS MAT MAT
F7708 Flax Gauze HGS MAT MAT MAT
F7708 Flax Gauze HGP/CGS MAT

®
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Formica Lam

inate

AMINA

by FORMICA GROUP

Woods

Code
F1062
F1062
F1079
F1079
F1118
F1139
F1139
F1143
F1143
F1147
F1293
F1293
F1297
F1297
F1614
F1614
F2510
F2726
F2726
F2731
F2884
F2884
F 2887
F2887
F2958
F2985
F3188
F3699
F3699
F 3855
F3855
F5147
F5150
F5161
F5167
F5370
F5370
F5371
F5371
F5372
F5372
F5373
F5373
F5374
F5374
F5477
F5477
F5481
F5481
F5481
F5486
F5486
F5487
F5487
F5488
F5488
F5489

Name

Smoked Oak
Smoked Oak
Natural Oak
Natural Oak
Amber Burl
Country Cherry
Country Cherry
French Sycamore
French Sycamore
Box Maple
Redwood
Redwood
American Maple
American Maple
Punga Punga Wood
Punga Punga Wood
Golden Morning Oak
Natural Beech
Natural Beech
Sand Maple
Vosges Pear
Vosges Pear
Savoy Beech
Savoy Beech
Crystal Beech
Erable Whisky
Almond Oak
Rattan Cane
Rattan Cane

Clear Maple

Clear Maple
Sombre Walnut
American Walnut
Golden Birch
Copper Beech New
Ivory Oak Cross
Ivory Oak Cross
Accent Maple
Accent Maple
Vintage Wood
Vintage Wood
Nocturne Wood
Nocturne Wood
Elegant Oak
Elegant Oak

Ebony Oak Cross
Ebony Oak Cross
Oiled Olivewood
Oiled Olivewood
Oiled Olivewood
Classic Walnut
Classic Walnut
Oiled Walnut

Oiled Walnut
Smoky Brown Pear
Smoky Brown Pear
Espresso Pear

Grade
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP

HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGP

HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
PAR

HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS

Sheet size (mm)

2150
X
950

MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

2350
X
950
NAT

NAT

MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

NAT

MAT

MAT
NAT
MAT
MAT
NAT
MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT
NAT

NAT

2350
X
1300
NAT

NAT

MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

NAT

MAT

MAT
NAT
MAT
MAT
NAT
MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT
NAT

NAT

2440
X
1220

3050
X
1220

3050
X
1300

NAT

NAT
GLS

MAT

MAT
NDF

NDF
NDF

MAT
MGN

MAT
NDF

MAT
MAT
MAT
NDF
GLS
NAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
NAT
MAT
MAT

NAT

MAT

AB
MAT
MAT

NAT

3660
X
1625

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT
MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

Matching edgebanding references for woodgrain finishes are available at formica.com

Formica® Collection Availability Programme 11



Formica Laminate

AMINA

by FORMICA GROUP

Woods

Code Name
F5489 Espresso Pear
K6149  Light Oak
K6149 Light Oak
F6209 Prestige Walnut
F6209 Prestige Walnut
F6210 Couture Wood
F6210 Couture Wood
F6211  Elegant Rosewood
F6308 Vogue Wood
F6308 Vogue Wood
F6925 Maple Woodline
F6925 Maple Woodline
F6926 Smoky Walnut Woodline
F6926 Smoky Walnut Woodline
F6928 Cherry Woodcut
F6930 Natural Cane
F6930 Natural Cane
F6931 Latte Walnut
F6931 Latte Walnut
F6932 Macchiato Walnut
F6932 Macchiato Walnut
F6935 Cinnamon Cherry
F6935 Cinnamon Cherry
F7008 Acajou Mahogany
K7016 Finn Beech
K7016 Finn Beech
K7021 Vivid Cherry
K7021 Vivid Cherry
K7024 Birch
K7024 Birch
F7284  Figured Annigre
F7284 Figured Annigre
K7520 Saxon Oak
K7555 Manitoba Maple
K75565 Manitoba Maple
K7561 Alder
K7603 Bio-Oak
K7603 Bio-Oak
K7604 Blond Beech
K7604 Blond Beech
K7605 Apple
K7605 Apple
F7759 Select Cherry
F7759 Select Cherry
F9011  Zebrano
F9012 Ebony
F9012 Ebony

Surface Finish Codes

Description

AR Plus® AB
Gloss GLS
Matte 58 MAT
Metallic Metallic
MicroDot MIC
Midgrain MGN
Naturelle NAT
NDF NDF
Quarry QRY
Rigato RIG
Sculpted SCU
Softmat SMT

®

Designation

12 Formica® Collection Availability Programme

Grade
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
PAR

PAR
HGP/CGS
PAR

HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS
HGP/CGS
HGS
HGP/CGS

Sheet size (mm)

2150
X
950

MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT
MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT
MAT

MAT

2350
X
950

MAT

MAT

NAT

NAT

NAT
NAT
NAT

NAT

MAT
MAT
MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT
MAT

MAT

NAT

2350
X
1300

MAT

MAT

NAT

NAT

NAT
NAT
NAT

NAT

MAT
MAT
MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT
MAT
MAT

MAT

NAT

2440
X
1220

3050
X
1220

3050
X
1300
NAT
MAT
MAT
MAT
AB
AB
MAT
AB

NAT

NAT
NAT

NAT
NAT
NAT

NAT
MAT

MAT
MAT
MAT

MAT
MAT

MAT
MAT

MAT
MAT
MAT

MAT
NAT

NAT

3660
X
1625

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

MAT

Matching edgebanding references for woodgrain finishes are available at formica.com

The choice of surface finish is important functionally as well
as aesthetically. The following textures are ideally suited

to vertical and light-duty horizontal applications, where the
laminate will not be in contact with objects that may damage
the surface: Rigato (RT), Gloss (90), Naturelle (NT), NDF (11),
Softmat (73).

Compact Promoted Thicknesses (CGS Grade):

Single Sided Compact:

2,2.5,3mm

Double Sided Compact: 4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 13, 16, 18, 20 mm



DeCOM eta| (iy FORMICA GROUP

METAL LAMINATES
Sheet size (mm)
2150 2350 2350 2440 2440 3050 3050 3660
X X X X X X X X

Code Name Grade 950 950 1300 1020 1220 1220 1300 1525

M1999 Ragged Copper MTF Metallic

M2021  Polished Aluminium MTF Metallic

M2022 Brushed Aluminium MTP Metallic Metallic

M2023 Matt Aluminium MTP Metallic Metallic

M2025 Matt Bronze Aluminium MTF Metallic

M2026 Copper Stratos MTF Metallic

M2032 Brushed Pewter Aluminium MTF Metallic

M2041  Polished Gold Aluminium MTF Metallic

M2042 Brushed Gold Aluminium MTF Metallic

M2046 Alu Treadworks MTF Metallic

M2047 Matt Aluminium Dots MTF Metallic

M2052 Brushed Copper Aluminium MTF Metallic

M2063 Titan MTF Metallic

M2121  Beaten Copper MTF Metallic

M2178 Brushed Stainless Steel MTF Metallic

M4510 Anthracite Stipple MTF Metallic

M4512  Goldtone Crush MTF Metallic

M4516  Steel Textile MTF Metallic

M4522  Aluminium Stainless I MTF Metallic

M4748 Isis Vertical MTP Metallic

M4749 Isis Horizontal MTP Metallic

M4767  Apollo MTF Metallic

M4769 Valkyrie MTF Metallic

M5390  Aluminium Veil MTF Metallic

M5391  Graphite Veil MTF Metallic

M5392  Copper Veil MTF Metallic

M5393  Aluminium Encode MTP Metallic

M5394  Graphite Encode MTP Metallic

M5395 Champagne Encode MTP Metallic

M5396  Aluminium Twirl MTP Metallic

M5397  Graphite Twirl MTP Metallic

M5398  Aluminium Spin MTP Metallic

M5399  Graphite Spin MTP Metallic

All DecoMetal® laminates are delivered with a protective peelcoat.

Grade HPL/EN 438-8 MTF Metal, Flame retardant, Thin high pressure decorative laminate.
Grade HPL/EN 438-8 MTP Metal, Postforming, Thin high pressure decorative laminate.

MTF & MTP grades are recommended for vertical applications.

DecoMetal® laminates meet the requirements of EN438:2005
Grade MTF with IMO/MED and USCG fire requirements approval. Please request specific details.

9,

IMO-MED

Formica® Collection Availability Programme 13



Numerical listing

Code
F 0202
F 0231
F 0231
F 0232
F 0232
F 0232
F 0233
K1019
K 1031
K 1040
K 1040
F 1062
F1079
K 1093
K 1097
F1118
F1139
F1143
F1147
K 1181
K1192
K1192
K1194
K 1238
K 1238
K 1238
F 1293
F 1297
K 1301
K 1326
F 1329
K 1330
K 1336
K 1394
F 1484
F 1484
F 1485
F 1485
F1614
F1762
F1782
F1787
K 1834
K 1834
K 1834
K 1850
K1871
K 1902
K 1903
F 1936
F 1941
K 1962
K 1994
K 1997
K 1998
M 1999
K2001
K 2005
K2007
K2010
K2013
K2013
K2020

Name

Light Gauze
Peaceful Blue
Peaceful Blue
Juicy Pink
Juicy Pink
Juicy Pink
Heather

Azur

Papyrus
Alpino

Alpino
Smoked Oak
Natural Oak
Aries

Citadel

Amber Burl
Country Cherry
French Sycamore
Box Maple
Irish Cream
Porcelana
Porcelana

Iris

Carnaval
Carnaval
Carnaval
Redwood
American Maple
Gobi

Capri
Multifleck New
Calcium New
Deep Marina
Tahiti

Steel

Steel

Chrome Yellow
Chrome Yellow
Punga Punga Wood
Midnight Dust
Stardust

Grey Dust
Kashmir
Kashmir
Kashmir
Fontana
Monaco
Eldorado

Cafe

Lava Dust
Lilac Dust
Magnolia

Fox

Oceano

Oslo

Ragged Copper
Baikal

Paprika

Dali

Malibu

Fiesta

Fiesta

Tornado

Range
Patterns
Colors
Premium Colors
AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Woods
Woods
Colors
Colors
Woods
Woods
Woods
Woods
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Woods
Woods
Colors
Colors
Patterns
Patterns
Colors
Colors
Colors
Premium Colors
AR Plus®
Colors
Woods
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns

AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Patterns
Patterns
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
DecoMetal®
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Premium Colors

Colors
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Code
M 2021
K2022
M 2022
M 2023
M 2025
M 2026
M 2032
M 2041
M 2042
K 2046
M 2046
M 2047
M 2052
M 2063
K2081
K2081
M 2121
K2156
M 2178
F 2200
F 2200
F 2200
F 2253
CC 2253
F 2253
F 2253
CC 2255
F 2255
F 2255
CC 2273
F 2273
F 2274
F 2288
F 2296
F 2297
F 2302
CC 2478
F2478
F 2479
F 2483
F 2510
F 2582
F 2650
F 2654
F 2658
F 2696
F 2696
F 2726
F 2731
F 2770
F2774
F 2791
F 2791
F 2824
F 2828
F 2828
F 2828
F 2833
F 2884
F 2887
F 2958
F 2962
F 2962

Name

Polished Aluminium
Tenere

Brushed Aluminium
Matt Aluminium

Matt Bronze Aluminium

Copper Stratos

Brushed Pewter Aluminium
Polished Gold Aluminium

Brushed Gold Aluminium

Beaujolais
Alu Treadworks
Matt Aluminium Dots

Brushed Copper Aluminium

Titan

Sparta

Sparta

Beaten Copper
Olympia

Brushed Stainless Steel

Dark Chocolate
Dark Chocolate
Dark Chocolate
Diamond Black
Black

Diamond Black
Diamond Black
White

Polar White
Polar White
Seringa
Seringa

Blanc Polaire
Peach

Sno White
Terril

Doeskin
Bermuda
Bermuda
Delphinium
Ultramarine
Golden Morning Oak
Lilac

Sakkara Tenere
Sakkara Steppe
Sakkara Kalahari
Super White
Super White
Natural Beech
Sand Maple
Sarum Grey
New Magnolia
Silver

Silver

Blaze Red
Tropical Blue
Tropical Blue
Tropical Blue
Sandstone
Vosges Pear
Savoy Beech
Crystal Beech
Clementine

Clementine

Range
DecoMetal®
Colors
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
Colors
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
AR Plus®
Colors
DecoMetal®
Colors
DecoMetal®
AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
AR Plus®
ColorCore®
Colors
Premium Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
Premium Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
Colors
Colors
Woods
Colors
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns

AR Plus®
Colors
Woods
Woods
Colors
Colors
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors
Woods
Woods
Woods

AR Plus®
Colors
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Code
F 2966
F 2985
F 3007
F 3050
F 3091
F 3091
F 3188
K 3202
K 3209
K 3209
K3210
K3210
K3210
K 3236
F 3699
K 3734
K 3735
K 3737
F 3855
F 4155
F 4156
F 4161
F 4168
F4171
F4172
F4172
F4177
CC4177
F4177
F4177
M 4510
M 4512
M 4516
M 4522
M 4748
M 4749
M 4767
M 4769
F 5087
F 5090
F 5147
F 5150
F5161
F5167
F 5270
F 5272
F 5273
F 5274
F 5275
F 5276
F 5278
F 5279
F 5280
F 5281
F 5282
F 5283
F 5284
F 5285
F 5286
F 5287
F 5288
F 5289
F 5290

Name

Opal

Erable Whisky

Pale Olive

Cygnet

Crystal White

Crystal White

Almond Oak

Otter

Sol

Sol

Levante

Levante

Levante

Avocado

Rattan Cane

Radon

Krypton

Xenon

Clear Maple

Sun

Caramel

Terracotta

Campanula

Electric

Caribbean

Caribbean

Lime

Lime

Lime

Lime

Anthracite Stipple

Goldtone Crush

Steel Textile

Aluminium Stainless Il

Isis Vertical

Isis Horizontal

Apollo

Valkyrie

Graphite Tuff

Blue Tuff

Sombre Walnut

American Walnut

Golden Birch

Copper Beech New

Geo White

Geo Folkestone

Geo Citadel

Geo Fossil

Geo Wasabi

Geo Maui

Dogbone Earth

Dogbone Otter

Dogbone Grey

Dogbone White

Dogbone Black

Dogbone Storm

Mini Mode Folkestone on White
Midi Mode Folkestone on White
Maxi Mode Folkestone on White
Mini Mode White on Folkestone
Midi Mode White on Folkestone
Maxi Mode White on Folkestone
Midi Mode Blaze Red on Clementine

Range

Colors

Woods

Colors

Colors

AR Plus®
Colors

Woods

Colors

Colors
Premium Colors
AR Plus®
Colors

Premium Colors
Colors

Woods
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Woods

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors
Premium Colors
AR Plus®
ColorCore®
Colors
Premium Colors
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
Patterns
Patterns
Woods

Woods

Woods

Woods
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns

Premium Patterns
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Code
F 5291
F 5292
F 5293
F 5341
F 5341
F 5342
F 5342
F 5343
CC 5344
F 5344
F 5344
F 5345
F 5345
F 5346
F 5347
F 5347
F 5348
CC 5349
F 5349
F 5349
F 5370
F 5371
F 5372
F 5373
F 5374
M 5390
M 5391
M 5392
M 5393
M 5394
M 5395
M 5396
M 5397
M 5398
M 5399
F 5477
F 5481
F 5486
F 5487
F 5488
F 5489
F 5491
F 5493
F 5494
K 5583
K 5593
K5818
K 5827
K 5832
K 6149
F 6209
F 6210
F 6211
F 6213
F 6305
F 6306
F 6307
F 6308
F 6901
F 6901
F 6901
F 6902
F 6903

Name Range Page
Mini Mode White on Amarena Premium Patterns 9
Midi Mode Caribbean on Oceano Premium Patterns 9
Maxi Mode Electric on Vibrant Green  Premium Patterns 9
Wasabi AR Plus® 8
Wasabi Colors 4
Earth Colors 4
Earth Premium Colors 7
Possum Colors 4
Seed ColorCore® 9
Seed Colors 4
Seed Premium Colors 7
Viola AR Plus® 8
Viola Colors 4
Orchid Colors 4
Maui AR Plus® 8
Maui Colors 4
Energy Colors 4
Fossil ColorCore® 9
Fossil Colors 4
Fossil Premium Colors 7
Ivory Oak Cross Woods 11
Accent Maple Woods 11
Vintage Wood Woods 11
Nocturne Wood Woods 11
Elegant Oak Woods 11
Aluminium Veil DecoMetal® 13
Graphite Veil DecoMetal® 13
Copper Veil DecoMetal® 13
Aluminium Encode DecoMetal® 13
Graphite Encode DecoMetal® 13
Champagne Encode DecoMetal® 13
Aluminium Twirl DecoMetal® 13
Graphite Twirl DecoMetal® 13
Aluminium Spin DecoMetal® 13
Graphite Spin DecoMetal® 13
Ebony Oak Cross Woods 11
Oiled Olivewood Woods 11
Classic Walnut Woods 11
Oiled Walnut Woods 11
Smoky Brown Pear Woods 11
Espresso Pear Woods 11-12
Cameo Pink Colors 4
Arctic Blue Colors 4
Aquamarine Colors 4
Steel Metal Patterns 10
Silver Metal Patterns 10
Mild Steel Patterns 10
Berry Patterns 10
Tofu Patterns 10
Light Oak Woods 12
Prestige Walnut Woods 12
Couture Wood Woods 12
Elegant Rosewood Woods 12
Cherry Strand Patterns 10
Limed Strand Patterns 10
Wenge Strand Patterns 10
Burnt Strand Patterns 10
Vogue Wood Woods 12
Vibrant Green AR Plus® 8
Vibrant Green Colors 4-5
Vibrant Green Premium Colors 7
Grenadine Colors 5
Cassis AR Plus® 8
Formica® Collection Availability Programme 15



Numerical listing

Code
F 6903
F 6903
F 6905
F 6907
F 6907
F 6907
F 6925
F 6926
F 6928
F 6930
F 6931
F 6932
F 6935
F 6942
F 6943
F 6945
F 7008
K7016
F7018
K 7021
F 7024
K 7024
F 7026
F 7251
F 7284
F 7433
F 7503
F 7505
F 7507
F 7508
F 7515
F7517
K 7520
F 7522
K 7555
K 7561
K 7603
K 7604
K 7605
F 7708
F 7759
F 7837
F 7837

CC 7845
F 7845
F 7846
F 7851

CC 7851
F 7851

Name

Cassis

Cassis

Sheer

Amarena
Amarena
Amarena

Maple Woodline

Smoky Walnut Woodline

Cherry Woodcut
Natural Cane
Latte Walnut
Macchiato Walnut
Cinnamon Cherry

Charcoal Boomerang

VirrVarr White
VirrVarr Black
Acajou Mahogany
Finn Beech

Navy Grafix

Vivid Cherry
Saffron

Birch
Boysenberry
Sakkara Charcoal
Figured Annigre
Marina

Stone Grafix
Dusty Jade Grafix
Folkestone Grafix
Mouse Grafix
Graphite Grafix
Almond Grafix
Saxon Oak

Blue Silk Grafix
Manitoba Maple
Alder

Bio-Oak

Blond Beech
Apple

Flax Gauze
Select Cherry
Graphite
Graphite
Spectrum Red
Spectrum Red
Grotto

Spectrum Blue
Spectrum Blue
Spectrum Blue

®

Range
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Woods
Woods
Woods
Woods
Woods
Woods
Woods
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Woods
Woods
Patterns
Woods
Colors
Woods
Colors
Patterns
Woods
Colors
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Woods
Patterns
Woods
Woods
Woods
Woods
Woods
Patterns
Woods
Colors
Premium Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
ColorCore®
Colors
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Code
F 7853
F 7858
CC 7858
F 7858
F 7865
F 7879
F 7880
F 7882
F 7884
F 7897
F 7902
F7912
CC7912
F7912
F7912
F7913
F7914
F7914
CC 7923
F 7923
F 7924
F 7927
CC 7927
F 7927
F 7927
F 7928
F 7929
F 7932
F 7932
F 7934
F 7934
F 7938
CC 7940
F 7940
CC 7949
F 7949
CC 7961
F 7961
F 7966
F 7966
F 7967
F 7969
F 8751
F 8755
F 8755
F 8757
F 9011
F9012

Name

Ocean Grey
Pumice
Pumice
Pumice
Almond Blossom
Dusty Jade
Thistle

Pale Gold
China Blue
Spectrum Green
Iron

Storm

Storm

Storm

Storm

Indian Smoke
Marine Blue
Marine Blue
Surf

Surf

Lead
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Mouse

Oyster Grey
Antique White
Antique White
Pearl

Pearl

Glacier
Spectrum Yellow
Spectrum Yellow
Soft White
Soft White

Fog

Fog

New Burgundy
New Burgundy
Hunter Green
Navy Blue
Mojave

Lemon

Lemon

Choco
Zebrano
Ebony

Range
Colors

AR Plus®
ColorCore®
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
ColorCore®
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
ColorCore®
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
ColorCore®
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Colors
Woods
Woods
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Name

Acajou Mahogany
Accent Maple
Alder

Almond Blossom
Almond Grafix
Almond Oak
Alpino

Alpino

Alu Treadworks
Aluminium Encode
Aluminium Spin
Aluminium Stainless Il
Aluminium Twirl
Aluminium Veil
Amarena
Amarena
Amarena

Amber Burl
American Maple
American Walnut
Anthracite Stipple
Antique White
Antique White
Apollo

Apple
Aquamarine
Arctic Blue

Aries

Avocado

Azur

Baikal

Beaten Copper
Beaujolais
Bermuda
Bermuda

Berry

Bio-Oak

Birch

Black

Blanc Polaire
Blaze Red

Blond Beech
Blue Silk Grafix
Blue Tuff

Box Maple
Boysenberry
Brushed Aluminium

Brushed Copper Aluminium
Brushed Gold Aluminium
Brushed Pewter Aluminium

Brushed Stainless Steel
Burnt Strand
Cafe
Calcium New
Cameo Pink
Campanula
Capri
Caramel
Caribbean
Caribbean
Carnaval
Carnaval

Carnaval

Code
F7008
F5371
K7561
F7865
F7517
F3188
K1040
K1040
M2046
M5393
M5398
M4522
M5396
M5390
F6907
F6907
F6907
F1118
F1297
F5150
M4510
F7932
F7932
M4767
K7605
F5494
F5493
K1093
K 3236
K1019
K2001
M2121
K2046
CC2478
F2478
K5827
K7603
K7024
CC2253
F2274
F2824
K7604
F7522
F5090
F1147
F7026
M2022
M2052
M2042
M2032
M2178
F6307
K1903
K1330
F5491
F4168
K1326
F4156
F4172
F4172
K1238
K1238
K1238

Range
Woods
Woods
Woods
Colors
Patterns
Woods

AR Plus®
Colors
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Woods
Woods
Woods
DecoMetal®
AR Plus®
Colors
DecoMetal®
Woods
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
DecoMetal®
Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
Patterns
Woods
Woods
ColorCore®
Colors
Colors
Woods
Patterns
Patterns
Woods
Colors
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
Patterns
Colors
Patterns
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Premium Colors
AR Plus®
Colors

Premium Colors
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Name

Cassis

Cassis

Cassis
Champagne Encode
Charcoal Boomerang
Cherry Strand
Cherry Woodcut
China Blue
Choco

Chrome Yellow
Chrome Yellow
Cinnamon Cherry
Citadel

Classic Walnut
Clear Maple
Clementine
Clementine
Copper Beech New
Copper Stratos
Copper Veil
Country Cherry
Couture Wood
Crystal Beech
Crystal White
Crystal White
Cygnet

Dali

Dark Chocolate
Dark Chocolate
Dark Chocolate
Deep Marina
Delphinium
Diamond Black
Diamond Black
Diamond Black
Doeskin
Dogbone Black
Dogbone Earth
Dogbone Grey
Dogbone Otter
Dogbone Storm
Dogbone White
Dusty Jade
Dusty Jade Grafix
Earth

Earth

Ebony

Ebony Oak Cross
Eldorado

Electric

Elegant Oak
Elegant Rosewood
Energy

Erable Whisky
Espresso Pear
Fiesta

Fiesta

Figured Annigre
Finn Beech

Flax Gauze

Fog

Fog

Folkestone

Alphabetical listing

Code
F6903
F6903
F6903
M5395
F6942
F6213
F6928
F7884
F8757
F1485
F1485
F6935
K1097
F5486
F 3855
F2962
F2962
F5167
M2026
M5392
F1139
F6210
F2958
F3091
F3091
F 3050
K2007
F2200
F2200
F2200
K1336
F2479
F2253
F2253
F2253
F2302
F5282
F5278
F5280
F5279
F5283
F5281
F7879
F7505
F5342
F5342
F9012
F5477
K1902
F4171
F5374
F6211
F5348
F2985
F5489
K2013
K2013
F7284
K7016
F7708
CC7961
F7961
F7927

Range

AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
DecoMetal®
Patterns
Patterns
Woods
Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Woods
Colors
Woods
Woods

AR Plus®
Colors
Woods
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
Woods
Woods
Woods

AR Plus®
Colors
Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Colors
Patterns
Colors
Premium Colors
Woods
Woods
Colors
Colors
Woods
Woods
Colors
Woods
Woods
Colors
Premium Colors
Woods
Woods
Patterns
ColorCore®
Colors

AR Plus®
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Alphabetical listing

Name
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone
Folkestone Grafix
Fontana

Fossil

Fossil

Fossil

Fox

French Sycamore
Geo Citadel
Geo Folkestone
Geo Fossil

Geo Maui

Geo Wasabi
Geo White
Glacier

Gobi

Golden Birch
Golden Morning Oak
Goldtone Crush
Graphite
Graphite
Graphite Encode
Graphite Grafix
Graphite Spin
Graphite Tuff
Graphite Twirl
Graphite Veil
Grenadine

Grey Dust
Grotto

Heather

Hunter Green
Indian Smoke
Iris

Irish Cream

Iron

Isis Horizontal
Isis Vertical
Ivory Oak Cross
Juicy Pink
Juicy Pink
Juicy Pink
Kashmir
Kashmir
Kashmir
Krypton

Latte Walnut
Lava Dust

Lead

Lemon

Lemon

Levante
Levante
Levante

Light Gauze
Light Oak

Lilac

Lilac Dust

Lime

Lime

Lime

18  Formica® Collection Availability Programme

Code
CC7927
F7927
F7927
F7507
K1850
CC5349
F5349
F5349
K1994
F1143
F5273
F5272
F5274
F5276
F5275
F5270
F7938
K1301
F5161
F2510
M4512
F7837
F7837
M5394
F7515
M5399
F5087
M5397
M5391
F6902
F1787
F7846
F0233
F7967
F7913
K1194
K1181
F7902
M4749
M4748
F5370
F0232
F0232
F0232
K1834
K1834
K1834
K3735
F6931
F1936
F7924
F8755
F8755
K3210
K3210
K3210
F0202
K6149
F2582
F1941
F4177
CC4177
F4177

Range
ColorCore®
Colors
Premium Colors
Patterns
Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors
Woods
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Colors
Colors
Woods
Woods
DecoMetal®
Colors
Premium Colors
DecoMetal®
Patterns
DecoMetal®
Patterns
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
Colors
Patterns
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
Woods

AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Patterns
Woods
Patterns
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Patterns
Woods
Colors
Patterns

AR Plus®
ColorCore®
Colors

Page

[&)]

-

N A ©O N O N

N

o o

i
h © ® O W N O N DM OO o

Name

Lime

Limed Strand
Macchiato Walnut
Magnolia

Malibu

Manitoba Maple
Maple Woodline
Marina

Marine Blue

Marine Blue

Matt Aluminium

Matt Aluminium Dots
Matt Bronze Aluminium
Maui

Maui

Maxi Mode Electric on Vibrant Green

Maxi Mode Folkestone on White
Maxi Mode White on Folkestone

Midi Mode Blaze Red on Clementine

Midi Mode Caribbean on Oceano
Midi Mode Folkestone on White
Midi Mode White on Folkestone
Midnight Dust

Mild Steel

Mini Mode Folkestone on White
Mini Mode White on Amarena
Mini Mode White on Folkestone
Mojave

Monaco

Mouse

Mouse Grafix

Multifleck New

Natural Beech

Natural Cane

Natural Oak

Navy Blue

Navy Grafix

New Burgundy

New Burgundy

New Magnolia

Nocturne Wood

Ocean Grey

Oceano

Qiled Olivewood

Oiled Walnut

Olympia

Opal

Orchid

Oslo

Otter

Oyster Grey

Pale Gold

Pale Olive

Paprika

Papyrus

Peaceful Blue

Peaceful Blue

Peach

Pearl

Pearl

Polar White

Polar White

Polished Aluminium

Code
F4177
F6305
F6932
K1962
K2010
K7555
F6925
F7433
F7914
F7914
M2023
M2047
M2025
F5347
F5347
F5293
F5286
F5289
F5290
F5292
F5285
F5288
F1762
K5818
F5284
F5291
F5287
F8751
K1871
F7928
F7508
F1329
F2726
F6930
F1079
F7969
F7018
F7966
F7966
F2774
F5373
F7853
K1997
F5481
F5487
K2156
F2966
F5346
K1998
K 3202
F7929
F7882
F3007
K2005
K1031
F0231
F0231
F2288
F7934
F7934
F2255
F2255
M2021

Range

Premium Colors
Patterns

Woods

Colors

Colors

Woods

Woods

Colors

AR Plus®

Colors
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®
DecoMetal®

AR Plus®

Colors

Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Patterns

Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Premium Patterns
Colors

Colors

Colors

Patterns

Patterns

Woods

Woods

Woods

Colors

Patterns

AR Plus®

Colors

Colors

Woods

Colors

Colors

Woods

Woods

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors

Colors

Premium Colors
Colors

AR Plus®

Colors

Colors

Premium Colors
DecoMetal®
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Name

Polished Gold Aluminium
Porcelana
Porcelana
Possum

Prestige Walnut
Pumice

Pumice

Pumice

Punga Punga Wood
Radon

Ragged Copper
Rattan Cane
Redwood

Saffron

Sakkara Charcoal
Sakkara Kalahari
Sakkara Steppe
Sakkara Tenere
Sand Maple
Sandstone
Sarum Grey
Savoy Beech
Saxon Oak

Seed

Seed

Seed

Select Cherry
Seringa

Seringa

Sheer

Silver

Silver

Silver Metal
Smoked Oak
Smoky Brown Pear
Smoky Walnut Woodline
Sno White

Soft White

Soft White

Sol

Sol

Sombre Walnut
Sparta

Sparta

Spectrum Blue
Spectrum Blue
Spectrum Blue
Spectrum Green
Spectrum Red

Code
M2041
K1192
K1192
F5343
F6209
F7858
CC7858
F7858
F1614
K3734
M1999
F3699
F1293
F7024
F7251
F2658
F2654
F2650
F2731
F2833
F2770
F2887
K7520
CC5344
F5344
F5344
F7759
CC2273
F2273
F6905
F2791
F2791
K5593
F1062
F5488
F 6926
F2296
CC7949
F7949
K3209
K3209
F5147
K2081
K2081
F7851
CC7851
F7851
F7897
CC7845

Range
DecoMetal®
AR Plus®
Colors
Colors
Woods

AR Plus®
ColorCore®
Colors
Woods
Patterns
DecoMetal®
Woods
Woods
Colors
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Patterns
Woods
Colors
Colors
Woods
Woods
ColorCore®
Colors
Premium Colors
Woods
ColorCore®
Colors
Colors
Colors
Premium Colors
Patterns
Woods
Woods
Woods
Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
Colors
Premium Colors
Woods

AR Plus®
Colors

AR Plus®
ColorCore®
Colors
Colors
ColorCore®

Page
13

11
10
13
1
11

10
10
10
10
11

"
12

-
W o W o NN

a4 a4
W N =+ =2 O N

-

© OO O © 0 W 0w =+ N &~ O ©

Name Code

Spectrum Red F7845
Spectrum Yellow CC7940
Spectrum Yellow F7940
Stardust F1782
Steel F1484
Steel F1484
Steel Metal K5583
Steel Textile M4516
Stone Grafix F7503
Storm F7912
Storm CC7912
Storm F7912
Storm F7912
Sun F4155
Super White F2696
Super White F2696
Surf CC7923
Surf F7923
Tahiti K1394
Tenere K2022
Terracotta F4161
Terril F2297
Thistle F 7880
Titan M2063
Tofu K5832
Tornado K2020
Tropical Blue F2828
Tropical Blue F2828
Tropical Blue F2828
Ultramarine F2483
Valkyrie M4769
Vibrant Green F6901
Vibrant Green F6901
Vibrant Green F6901
Vintage Wood F5372
Viola F5345
Viola F5345
VirrVarr Black F6945
VirrVarr White F6943
Vivid Cherry K7021
Vogue Wood F6308
Vosges Pear F2884
Wasabi F5341
Wasabi F 5341
Wenge Strand F6306
White CC2255
Xenon K3737
Zebrano F9011

Range
Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
Patterns
Colors
Premium Colors
Patterns
DecoMetal®
Patterns

AR Plus®
ColorCore®
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
ColorCore®
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
Colors
DecoMetal®
Patterns
Colors

AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Colors
DecoMetal®
AR Plus®
Colors
Premium Colors
Woods

AR Plus®
Colors
Patterns
Patterns
Woods
Woods
Woods

AR Plus®
Colors
Patterns
ColorCore®
Patterns
Woods
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Product description

@& & &4

Formica’ Laminate

THE ORIGINAL HIGH PRESSURE LAMINATE by FORMICA GROUP

Formica® High Pressure Laminate (HPL) is manufactured through fusing multiple layers of impregnated paper
under high pressure and temperature to create a hard wearing, durable and hygienic surfacing material. The
Formica® Colors, Patterns and Woods ranges are high pressure laminates which are available in horizontal grade
postforming (HGP) as standard. Flame retardant HPL (VFP grade) is also available on request.

Formica’ Compact

STRUCTURAL LAMINATES by FORMICA GROUP

Formica® Compact is a high pressure structural laminate, built up from multiple layers of kraft paper to produce
a laminate in thicknesses from 2mm to 20mm. It has a decorative face on both sides and is ideal for interior use
in washroom cubicles or locker doors, wall panels or laboratory furniture. It is particularly suited to use in high
humidity, high impact areas. With a density of 14 kg/m2 (for 10mm thickness), Compact is impressively strong
and damage resistant and has remarkable structural stability, requiring no substrate support in thicknesses over
6mm. Formica® Compact is certified by the CE Mark to meet or exceed conformity with European consumer
safety, health and environmental requirements.

CO | O rCO re®by FORMICA GROUP

SOLID COLOUR LAMINATES

ColorCore® by Formica Group is a dramatic and exciting surfacing material, in 1.3mm thickness, that features
the high performance characteristics of Formica® decorative laminates with the added dimension of solid through
colour. This homogeneous colour obviates the dark line sometimes associated with laminate edges and permits
decorative effects to be created by engraving and sandblasting. ColorCore® in Matte 58 texture increases levels
of wearability and reduces the visual impact of chips and scratches. ColorCore is ideal for applications such as
counter tops, point-of-sale units, doors and work surfaces.

ColorCore is available in decors selected from Formica Colors range. Due to the special characteristics of ColorCore, exact matches

between ColorCore and Formica Colors may not always be possible. We recommend the comparison of actual samples prior to
specification or fabrication.

e

PREMIUM GLOSS FINISH by FORMICA GROUP

AR Plus® by Formica Group in Colors and Woods offers a hassle-free, durable high gloss laminate with twice the
surface performance of standard gloss laminate. The AR Plus® technology delivers a gloss surface that is highly
resistant to scuffs and mar abrasions, extending the gloss laminate life cycle. AR Plus high gloss laminates are
1.2mm thickness postforming grade. Due to the increased thickness of this material a minimum radius of 15mm
is recommended. Flame retardant AR Plus laminate (FAR grade) is also available on request.

DecoMetal’, oo

METAL LAMINATES

DecoMetal® by Formica Group high pressure laminate is created using real metal foils over a laminate core to
create stunning metallic laminates that are durable but very light compared to sheet metal. Textures and patterns
are applied to some metallic laminates to create outstanding effects. A complete range of striking colours,
patterns and finishes is available. Nominal thickness varies depending upon metallic foil and texture.

DecoMetal® laminates meet the requirements of EN438:2005 Grade MTF with IMO/MED and USCG fire requirements approval. Please
request specific details.
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Product grades

This Collection incorporates the following grades of decorative laminate each with its own performance characteristics.
These grades conform to EN438:2005.

Formica® Laminate

Grade HPL/EN 438-3 HGP  Horizontal, General Purpose, Postforming high pressure decorative laminate. (0.7mm nominal thickness).
Grade HPL/EN 438-3 HGS  Horizontal, General Purpose, Standard high pressure decorative laminate. (0.7mm nominal thickness).
Grade HPL/EN 438-3 VFP  \Vertical, Flame retardant, Postforming high pressure decorative laminate. (0.7mm nominal thickness).

AR Plus® by Formica Group
Grade PAR Abrasion-resistant, High-gloss, Postforming high pressure decorative laminate.
Grade FAR Flame retardant, High-gloss, Standard high pressure decorative laminate.

PAR and FAR do not appear in the EN 438 grade classification system.

ColorCore® by Formica Group
Grade HPL/EN 438-9 BTS  Coloured core, Standard Grade, Thin high pressure decorative laminate.

Formica® Compact
Grade HPL/EN 438-4 CGS  Compact, General Purpose, Standard high pressure decorative laminate.
EN 13501 Euroclass C-s7,d0
Grade HPL/EN 438-4 CGF  Compact, General Purpose, Flame Retardant high pressure decorative laminate.
EN 13501 Euroclass = 6 mm B-s7,d0
< 6 mm B-s2,d0

DecoMetal® by Formica Group
Grade HPL/EN 438-8 MTF  Metal, Flame retardant, Thin high pressure decorative laminate.
Grade HPL/EN 438-8 MTP  Metal, Postforming, Thin high pressure decorative laminate.
MTF & MTP grades are recommended for vertical applications.

DecoMetal® laminates meet the requirements of EN438:2005
Grade MTF with IMO/MED and USCG fire requirements approval. Please request specific details.

ISO 14001:2004 IMO-MED

The Company retains the right to change specifications at any time without prior notification.

The information given in this Availability Programme is correct at the time of publication. However, as we have a policy of constant product develop-
ment and improvement, product details may change in the future.

Formica Group is committed to making sustainable principles and practices a part of everything we do. We strive to adhere to the highest ethical
standards as we advance in our efforts to protect vital resources for future needs.

Formica, the Formica Anvil Device, ColorCore, DecoMetal and AR Plus are registered trademarks of The Diller Corporation.
© 2010 The Diller Corporation

All trademarks and copyrights are owned by The Diller Corporation.
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Surface finishes

SCULPTED" NATURELLE"

PREMIUM FINISH by FORMICA GROUP PREMIUM FINISH by FORMICA GROUP

MICRODOT" RIGATO"

PREMIUM FINISH by FORMICA GROUP PREMIUM FINISH by FORMICA GROUP
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ol | QUARRY"
AR SURFACE FINISH by FORMICA GROUP

PREMIUM GLOSS FINISH by FORMICA GROUP

NDF"

SURFACE FINISH by FORMICA GROUP

SOFTMAT" MATTE 58"

SURFACE FINISH by FORMICA GROUP SURFACE FINISH by FORMICA GROUP
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Austria
Tel: +49 (0) 180 367 64 22
austria@formica.com

Belgium
Tel: +322 70518 18
contact.belgie@formica.com

Denmark
Tel: +45 43 58 82 00
info.danmark@formica.com

Finland
Tel: +358 3 5800 200
info.finland@formica.com

France

Tél: +33 (0)1 60 06 86 86

Tél échantillons: +33 (0)1 60 06 86 23
service.echantillons@formica.com

Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 180 367 64 22
kontakt.deutschland@formica.com

Holland
Tel: +31 (0) 70 413 48 20
contact.nederland@formica.com

Ireland
Tel: +353 1 872 4322
samples.uk@formica.com

Italy
Tel: +39 02 9040121
italia@formica.com

Middle East
Tel. +971 4 3298280
middle.east@formica.com

Norway
Tel: +47 66 98 48 00
info.norge@formica.com

Poland
Tel: +48 22 516 20 84/85
info.polska@formica.com

Russia
Tel. +7 495 646 07 25
russia@formica.com

Spain

Tel: +34 944 579 600
Tel: +34 961 262 800
sampling@formica.com

Sweden
Tel: +46 42 38 48 00
info.sverige@formica.com

Switzerland
Tel: +41 44 818 88 18
schweiz@formica.com

United Kingdom

Tel: +44 191 259 3100
Samples tel: +44 191 259 3512
samples.uk@formica.com
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